
RESIDENT PARKING 

CHISHOLM CARRIAGE LOT 

ON CHADWICK STREET 

NOTES: 

1. Bring to street grade with gravel fill, approx~mately 300 yds. 

2. Cyclone fence across front of lot with chain gate. 

3. Bumper logs to be telephone poles secured in position. 
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APPUCAl'Iat FOR CERTIFICATE OF OCCl.'P.u;CY FeR USE QF PlU>lISES 

Fort:'Md, l-:a.ine --+-------­
Locatio.."'l --_'_.	 _ ZOne __.-_._-+- ~__ 

To the n;SPECTOR OF BUILDrr;GS, Portland, Maine 

The undersi~ned hereby applies for a certificate of occupa~cr to allow th~ 

use of the above naI:led prer.ises for __'_'_._..;...._....;._.._L --i- _ 

as set forth 0;"1 the attached site plan (made by -';, ,:;.1 whvse 
address i~ .',;~.:.,:to show cCClpliance with! the Zoning 

Ordinance according to the intended use and the zone in which the property is 

located; and in accor1ance with the follo~ring pertinent informatio~: 

Owner (name, address and phone number) 

Le~see (name, address and phone number) 

Is proposed use to be accecsory to a building or other use on this lut?__~'_c~_J __ 
If so, what is use of building or other use ;-';r~c+-"""'.r,. ,.. .. ~ «('iii:"'; 

If off-street parking is sought, what is proposed maximum n~ber ot vehicles to be 
parked-passenger cars? ~ , ~omrnerci.? 1 vehicles? ---- ­

•..2. 0 

Have	 you secured on the site plan the written approval of existing land proposed 
entrances to and exits fram the premises for vehicles over pu~lic sidewalks 
by the Traffic Engineer (Dept. of Pub. Works) ?_.-"'_'~" -+- _ 
And, if access to the premises is available fram more than on~ street, have 
you secured similar approval by the Planning Board? ? 

Have	 you dhown on the site plan the true location of all trees on t~e public street 
along the frontage of the premises (both streets if a corner ~ot)? ·~.__· _ 

Do 70U propose to remove or disturb any tree on a public street? ~'_'i~'~----------­
If so, have you secured on the site plan the written approval jof the DiI'ector 
of Parks and Recreation? _-...,;rc;..,;;~·_' _ 

", 
Signature 

* * * * * * * * * * * ~ * * * * * * * * * 
THIS IS NOT A CERTIFICATE OF OCCU~~Cy 

CO}~CING the above proposed use of tho pram190s would be IN VIOLAtION of th~ 
Zoning Ordino.nce unless a Certificat.e ot OCcupancy is first procurod fran the Depart­
ment of Building Inspection. 

However, improvement. ot t.he premisea accorc11ng t.o t.he site pla.n ~d the Above 
application may now proceed witJ\out. further aut.horization, but fn.lbj *t. to t.he con­
ditions indicat.ed below--not.ice or roadiness tor tinal inspection t.ol be g1\~ t.o 
this department when t.he premises haTe been placect in cOQP~a.nce with the require­
ment.ss . 

OATS __....f.!. _( !rt!t7 
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GERALD ~ MAYBERRYCITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE 
DIRECTOR 

DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTION ARCHIE L. SEEKINS 
DEPUTY DIRECTOR 

92-96 ChC:.d~tri~l: St. 

June l~, 1967 

}ilr. Jonald .3o.il 
La.i::e :~edical Senter 
22 3r3.m."Ia11 3treet 

3uili~ng pe~it to constr~ct 3. parking lot far 22 cars 
en land owned and conti~~ous to the ?~omas House Interns! ~esid8nce 

"to '..m.:.ch this parking is accessory is cei:lg issued subject to the 
follmring: 

T~e cJrclone fence re-=:..llired '.;;y the Zoning OrdiP2.nce is 
to be 4 f:3et in height along the Chach·d.ck Street line 2.ntl not over 
4 fset in height. '."Ii-thin 25 feet of this line 0 

'Ver~J t rJlj- yours, 

~~'~~e?:¥~ 
Director o~ ~uilding &Inspection Ser~nces 

". 

GE'::m 



M A IN E 

MEDICAL 

CftNTER 

P 0	 R T LAN D. M Ai I !': ~ u 4 1 0 2 
ontCI: 0# 

P1,ANT SUPERINTENDENT	 <:07> 775·5454 

June 19, 1967 

Mr. Gerald E. Mayberry
 
Director of Building & Inspection
 
Services
 

City of Portland, Maine
 

Dear Mr. Mayberry: 

Your letter and al.thorization to proceed l ... ilth the parking lot 
at 92-96 Chadwick Street has been received,and the exception in 
relation to t.le cyclone fence has been noted and will be complied with. 

Before occupancy we will be in touch with your office for a 
final inspection. 

Yours truly, 

Donald W. Bail 
Plant Superinte~dent 

; 

jed 

cc	 Philip K. Reiman. Director 
Maine Medical Center 

... ... ..~......". '" '" '.~.<~~:~:~~~~~.~~.~:.~J~;,;ft~",~ .;~r" ~'-, ¥.~ ~ <~ ~ --...... _­

·C'Xili:CUoUDi4n;;A PO 



DICAL CENTER. .. ~i}ffi ME d Maine
Portlan , 

Date /63~_ Time 

Out Of The Office 

---I 



MA IN E 

MEDICAL 

¢ENTER 
PORTLAND. ~AINE 04102OmcEOF 

PLANT SUPERINTENDENT (201) 775·5454 

July 5, 1967 

Mr. Gerald E. Mayberry
 
Building Inspector
 
City Hall
 
j89 Congress Street
 
Portland, Maine
 

Dear Mr. Mayberry: 

The enclosed is a ske ,:ch which is an ad~endum to the 
previous sketch on Resident Parking at 92-96 ~hadwick Street, 
and it shows the requested 5 foot spacing bet~een the first 
right angular parking space anti the edge of the side~~alk. 

Yours truly, 

QL- {~~__ C 
Donald W. Bail 
Plant Superinten4ent 

jed 
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, /' £·'~"""""""·"I'''I'''''''''f'·f'''''''''''''''''o'''''.''''''''· / ' '.' ·.., ,..,", ·.·,'·'.."i 
• . '. '. CITY OF PORTl.AND MAINE 

.~ ct~l' tifi;;;;' O~fld;"~~';~p nne!!' 
~ LOCAnON I 9:'-96 CblLcbdck St• 

.i' 

OJ;' Issued 10 Ka.1ne' Med1ca.l. Center Dale of Issue AUl'~Ult 25, 1967 
. , t: 22 1lramb&ll St. .ii , ­

.1' ~lJis to to &:~rtifu [hac the ~, lA"emises, or pan thereof, II the above location, btmt-.ln.m.'­. .' .1'
.'':;(' -changed IS to use ur:der Building Permi[ No. -- , has Iud final inspection, has been found co conform 

sub$llntially 10 reqdremenu of Zoning Otdin::ncc and Building Code of the Cil)', Ind is hereby apprond forf . ... 

i
~ 

~ . occupancy or usc, lim:,cd or Otherwise, as indiGited belo"... 
.. POIlTION OF BU!LDING OR PREMISES ApPlOVF.D OCCUPANCY~ 

'1':' ,r.,: ., J.rea aa llhown on plot pan. Parking ~t ,.... 
orr-street ~rk1ne far 
tventY~~811engcr cara.L:mitihg Condition:.: 

This ceni6cale supersedes 
cr:rtific&(~ i~surJ 

Approved: , / ,~ .• ,#Jr- _ I . 
, .." • I' 17) • • • 

J / / - II" ,L . .' -c •. ,.' t (". y...,'}:" /1./ ')I ,r'. • t- "t.' ., , "T""" I. ,/." :-.. "4 ~// « 7/.'1. ,_0 . . '1)(_ - -I 
(Dare) Jr.I~(I" / Jr.J/,'rlor ~r nliildingy 1: 

Cr./ _".c •••':J.c"J..'_' .. ' ..c ,',. } ..' .'.C e ..'.'.' ..' .c.' .C,' -,~~~~_._._. :"_:':~~~-~','po .'/0.: .r.'.' .... · ;""-..... p' /.' ..... c' ;'/::"'/,'/» 
JliOl'cc; TJua Cf'rll6c&tc tdll:ntiJ\" lawtut un ot l·ulidlur (11 ; tt:mi_!l..•nd OU4't.t to k LtanllcorR"d roo I 

-"'D.r_w~G' 'kg »ro"11.7 ca..lle.. b .. n~ •. ('.cp, .... :Ii 1.( tllmhcf'J to oW'lll.r or IcNeC' 'or OOf' 4. t; rocs 147 

J ": 



To: All Interns and Residects 

FT'om: Merle S. Eacastow, H.D. 

Subject: A Parking Lot for House Staff 

Date: September 11) 1967 

I 

A parking lot for the Hvu~~ St~£f with spaces for 20 cars pas been completed 
a~~ is ready for uSe. It ~s located behin~ tGe Cbishol~ Hpu~e lot and its 
co;], t.rance is on ChedTN':'ck Stree t . 

T~e lot v1ill be kept loc::ed using a Ugc2~a-chaiLl". KeyG f'JF the lock m.:.y be 
cbt2iued from this office ~ith cust0mary vue collar de~osiF. 

Spaces were assigned on the following priorit~es: 

#1 Permanent residents of the Thu~P-3 Zouse 

3~d yea- i2esthe$~a 

2ud ye~r ~~~er.al P~2cfi~e 

3:.d year Medicin~ 

4th year Pnth~lo~y 

2nd year Ped.i3.trics 
3rd year R~dic~ogy 

4th year SU4gery 

#2 S~nior Residents from each $ervice 

The. follow-tag space assign:nents ha'lc been mad~ and are s:.lbect to re.,,"iew
 
wi~h c~nge in priority~
 

Chis ho 1.:n :.a.~l 

to
--_._------------------------------'!---

Oi, ..... , NI 
T_"~a3S i~~~4 Unas s i:;"n~ d .-_•._- 0'"


IC"I Unassig-qed ·!UO !. ~"'I
 

[~ Unassigned Weekle" $IIi .. 

I" UnassJ-gr..ed Torrp.s' 1 
1-.0 Stocks Pratt i'21e.=!1J~ 
Itr'l SZUC5 
I~ I 
Ie:¥") _. ED.zli~
!N ~'I~r£-.t; 
I Rin~t:te 
1.-1 Albro -~~~;y~ ,It -- .,.... I
i ; (_. ._ Btvan ~~ ! 
! t 

I 
_________- :'_~_.-:_.--_"'-':-_:':_--k'_"_"_~_: -I--_'_i t 



HOUSE STAFF PAl1KING LOT CONTINUED: 
I 

i. 

Unassigned spaces will become assigned cIa t:le basis of Sf:~nioJiLY on a 
first-come--first-s~rvebasis with rebicents, interns, and s ~lude!1 ts in that 
order of prefer2Dca. 

I 

i 

I 

The spaces assigned are adequate for each al}.tooo~il(:. Pl~ :loe l par.k in the 
l 

Ispace assigned to you~ 
I 

I 

T.n.::.8 10 twas IU'3de a.vai l".li:£ .:~:"i:e:: u r... ·JICber of re~llests i~r a Pia.rki:!g lot. 
'l'h:>se assigned are u:czed t~ U;Je it. 

I 

MSBipjb 

-'.. 



June 11, 1974 

J. R. Dyson, Treasurer 

D. W. Bail, Administrative Engineer 

Thomas House Access Driveway 

I 

We have been asked to reroute the back~drive going
into the Thomas House and to reloam and res ed the grass 
area. The most acceptable method of passag seems to be 
cross lots from the Chisho~ House drive. ost of the 
work will be accomplished by our own peOPle~ but we do 
need to purchase some gravel fill and then 0 have the 
complete driveway covered with bituminous p ving later 
on in the fall. ! 

I 

Cost of this project will be approxima~ely $1,500 
and we are requesting funds from outside o~ budget to 
accomplish this job. i 

cc: E. J. McGeachey 
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MAINE MED:CAL CENTER i 

• 

fJRmf'ft"'C" ;;. .;. 

-~~--s-~-'-------r.....-~ 

~----~-TD::~-~J,.-L------TI 


